
 
          CHOP KONG CHONG   

THE UNIFORM SPECIALIST 

Sembawang Shopping Centre 
604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459) Tel: 67531489 

 

Fuchun Primary School 

Selling of School Uniform 2024 

 

Date Day Time Remarks 

November 2024 

26 Nov 2024 Tuesday 9am-12.00pm For FAS Collection Only 

27 Nov 2024 Wednesday 9am-12.00pm For FAS Collection Only 

28 Nov 2024 Thursday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

29 Nov 2024 Friday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

December 2024 

02 Dec 2024 Monday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

03 Dec 2024 Tuesday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

04 Dec 2024 Wednesday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

05 Dec 2024 Thursday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

06 Dec 2024 Friday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

09 Dec 2024 Monday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

10 Dec 2024 Tuesday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

11 Dec 2024 Wednesday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

13 Dec 2024 Friday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

16 Dec 2024 Monday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

17 Dec 2024 Tuesday 12pm-3.30pm For FAS Collection Only 

18 Dec 2024 Wednesday 12pm-3.30pm For FAS Collection Only 

26 Dec 2024 Thursday 9am-3.30pm All Level 
27 Dec 2024 Friday 9am-3.30pm All Level 

30 Dec 2024 Monday 9am-3.30pm All Level 
 

 

Uniform is also available at: 

Chop Kong Chong 

Sembawang Shopping Centre, #02-13 

Open every day from 11.30am till 8 pm 

           Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg 
Enquiry for uniform Whatsapp: 90772932 (Chat and 

Message Only) 

 

http://www.euniforms.com.sg/

